PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Change of address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

	Name	Execution Date
E	EMBOTICS CORPORATION	03/15/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EMBOTICS CORPORATION
Street Address:	411 Legget Drive
Internal Address:	Suite 502
City:	Ottawa, Ontario
State/Country:	CANADA
Postal Code:	K2K3C9

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11405260
Application Number:	11748816
Application Number:	11839481
Application Number:	12118697
Application Number:	12038925

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

501138711

Fax Number: (613)831-3329

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 613-831-6003

Email: vdonnelly@ip-mex.com

Correspondent Name: Victoria Donnelly
Address Line 1: PO Box 24001
Address Line 2: Hazeldean RPO

Address Line 4: Kanata, Ontario, CANADA K2M2C3

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: EMB-2-4-4CIP-5-6

PATENT

REEL: 024182 FRAME: 0668

F \$200.00 11405260

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Victoria Donnelly				
Total Attachments: 1 source=5-Change-of-Address-March-to-Legget#page1.tif					

PATENT REEL: 024182 FRAME: 0669

Duran Albanda H March 2 Congr KIKIL LU

Embotics Corporation 411 Legget Drive, Suite 502 Ottawa, Ontario Canada K2K 3C9

March 15, 2010

RECORDED: 04/02/2010

CHANGE OF COMPANY ADDRESS

FOR THE PURPOSE OF REGISTERING ASSIGNMENTS FOR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OF EMBOTICS CORPORATION

•		DOTION CONTROLL	
I, the undersigned	, Jean-Marc Seguin, a C	hief Architect of Embotics Corpor	ation, a
Canadian corporat	tion, confirm that on	July 2008	<u> </u>
		(insert date)	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
Embotics Corpora	tion has changed its stre	eet address and place of conducti	ng business
from			
	320 March Road, Suit	e 100	Due Harri
	Kanata, Ontario		F
	K2K 2E3 Canada		KIKTO.
to			
	411 Legget Drive, Sui	te 502	
	Ottawa, Ontario		
	K2K 3C9		
Witness - signatur	e e	Jean-Marc Seguin	
DAVID M	1/wich	March 15, 2010	
Witness - print nar	ne	Ottawa, Ontario, CAN	IADA

PATENT REEL: 024182 FRAME: 0670